2314 INDEX

Chesapeake Bay Bridge—Study of second ......cceccviecnceisinnee
Children’s Home and Center—Bond funds for ...............
Chiropody—
Appropriation to State Board of
Blue Cross insurance covers ..
Chiropractic—Appropriation to State Board of .......ceceneene
Chronic Disease Hospitals—
Appropriations to
Patients’ fees—Collections
Churches—See Religious Corporations
Circuit Courts—
Allegany County—Obsolete laws repealed .........cocoeivurererens
Calvert County—Terms
Caroline County—Terms; how set
Cecil County—Terms; how set
Clerks—See Clerks of Courts
Contempt of court—Relief in same proceedings ................
Costs—See under that heading
Court stenographers—See under that heading
Dorchester County—Surety bonds in criminal cases ........
Frederick County—Judges’ salaries
Harford County—Additional judge
Kent County—Terms; how set
Montgomery County—Orphans’ Court jurisdiction ............
Montgomery County—Rules; obsolete sections repealed
Queen Anne’s County—Terms; how set .......eeeeuen ecrerenesnenns
Second Circuit—Terms designated
Somerset County—Costs; prepayment ......ccovrenee cevnsenens .
Supreme Bench—See under that heading
Civil Air Patrol—Appropriation to .
Civil Defense Agency—Appropriation t0 ...
Civil Marriages—Authorized
Claims—Appropriation for
Clams—
Inspection tax—Errors in law corrected .......coceevvevrverreeneenns
Kent County—Time for taking
Potomac River—Dredging .....cceerremvrrerensevesnnsreesesraessennns
Queen Anne’s County—Conveyors on boats .....c.ceeeevevrirenne
Resurvey of beds .... reeeseteairaerne s tensasassnaseraans
St. Mary’s County—Law clarlﬁed ........................................
See also Oysters.
Classified Service—See Merit Systems.
Clerks of Courts—
Appropriation fOr ...
Civil marriages; fees . -
Equipment—Approval of cost; use of modern dev1ces
Marriage licenses—Unused; destruction .........c......
Recordation—Uniform Commercial Code enacted
Clifton T. Perkins State Hospital—
Appropriation to
Bond funds fOr .....civeeriiiinenirecenressesesnesesneesseesiesssesssenee
Codes—
Allegany County—1963—Edition legalized ........cccoevrvnne.
Annotated Code—Appropriation for Supplement

Chap.
645
903

845
548
845

846
92

84
18
277
277

529

226
106
847
277
744
118
277
277
607

845
8456
406
846

60
128
544
694
638
240

1883,

1872,

Page
1380
2098

1888
977
1888

1906
172

147

36
475
475

773

398
223
1963
475
1537
234
475
475
1320

1872
1941

654
1947

95
243
969

1439
1373
428

1872
654
1377
3563
786

1912
2105

146
1872



